OPTONICH

Lampara de Pared

ALUMINIO CUERPO

BLANCO

Portalamparas GU10
41 0 WAX 35w

Color de luz

QO

Ninguna

stamp.
RoHS
® 18
4 -80
®

Especificacion técnica



Numero de catdlogo

Brand

Product Code

Socket

Input voltage

IP

Light Color

EAN Code

Instant On

Material

Temperature

Life span

Body Color

Mount Type

Size of product

Size of package

Items per pack

Items per box

7432

Optonica

WL2-Al

GU10

AC220-240V

54

Ninguna

3800156674325

0.1s

Aluminium

-20°C / +40°C

25 000 Hours

White

Wall Installation

68x81x92 mm

90x75x100 mm

20



Frequency

Maximum Power

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

50/60Hz

35W

0,330 kg

0,290 kg

2 Years



